8:45-9:00am

9:00-9:25am
9:30-10:00am

10:05-10:25am
10:30-10:50am

10:55-11:15am
11:20-11:50am

11:55-12:15pm
12:20-12:40pm
12:45-1:05pm
1:10-1:30pm

1:35-1:55pm
2:00-2:30pm
2:30 PM

TAD

Snack & Bathroom
Fellowship Hall

Imagination Station
Room 6 Bsmt

Playground

Lunch & Bathroom
Fellowship Hall

Deep Bible Adventures
2nd floor

Sing & Play Splash
West Hall

Reef Rec
Small Parking Lot

Sticky Scripture
Library

CHECK IN & DROP OFF IN CLASSROOMS

CLASSROOM TIME

Welcome / Free Play / Intro to VBS
All groups go to OPENING SKIT in Main Hall

FINNLEY

Snack & Bathroom
Fellowship Hall
Sitcky Scripture
Library

Imagination Station
Room 6 Bsmt

Small Parking Lot

Snack & Bathroom
Fellowship Hall

Sticky Scripture

WAYLON
Sing & Play Splash
West Hall

Snack & Bathroom
Fellowship Hall

Reef Rec
Small Parking Lot

All groups go to SECOND SKIT in Main Hall

Lunch & Bathroom
Fellowship Hall

Playground

Deep Bible Adventures
2nd floor

Sing & Play Splash
West Hall

Reef Rec
Small Parking Lot

Imagination Station
Room 6 Bsmt

Lunch & Bathroom
Fellowship Hall

Deep Bible Adventures

Sing & Splash Play

Sticky Scripture
Library

Lunch & Bathroom
Fellowship Hall

Imagination Station
Room 6 Bsmt

Playground

Deep Bible Adventures
2nd floor

All groups go to CLOSING SKIT in Main Hall
All groups return to classrooms for pick up

OCTAVIA

Deep Bible Adventures
2nd floor

Snack & Bathroom
Fellowship Hall

Sing & Play Splash
West Hall

Reef Rec
Small Parking Lot

Lunch & Bathroom
Fellowship Hall

Sticky Scripture
Library

Imagination Station
Room 6 Bsmt

Playground



