8:45-9:00am	CHECK IN & DROP OFF IN CLASSROOMS				
9:00-9:25am	CLASSROOM TIME Welcome / Free Play / Intro to VBS				
9:30-10:00am	All groups go to OPENING SKIT in Main Hall				
	TAD	FINNLEY	FISCHER	WAYLON	OCTAVIA
10:05-10:25am	Snack & Bathroom Fellowship Hall	Snack & Bathroom Fellowship Hall	Reef Rec Small Parking Lot	Sing & Play Splash West Hall	Deep Bible Adventures 2nd floor
10:30-10:50am	Imagination Station Room 6 Bsmt	Sitcky Scripture Library	Snack & Bathroom Fellowship Hall	Snack & Bathroom Fellowship Hall	Snack & Bathroom Fellowship Hall
10:55-11:15am	Playground	Imagination Station Room 6 Bsmt	Sticky Scripture Library	Reef Rec Small Parking Lot	Sing & Play Splash West Hall
11:20-11:50am	All groups go to SECOND SKIT in Main Hall				
11:55-12:15pm	Lunch & Bathroom Fellowship Hall	Lunch & Bathroom Fellowship Hall	Imagination Station Room 6 Bsmt	Sticky Scripture Library	Reef Rec Small Parking Lot
12:20-12:40pm	Deep Bible Adventures 2nd floor	Playground	Lunch & Bathroom Fellowship Hall	Lunch & Bathroom Fellowship Hall	Lunch & Bathroom Fellowship Hall
12:45-1:05pm	Sing & Play Splash West Hall	Deep Bible Adventures 2nd floor	Playground	Imagination Station Room 6 Bsmt	Sticky Scripture Library
1:10-1:30pm	Reef Rec Small Parking Lot	Sing & Play Splash West Hall	Deep Bible Adventures 2nd floor	Playground	Imagination Station Room 6 Bsmt
1:35-1:55pm	Sticky Scripture Library	Reef Rec Small Parking Lot	Sing & Splash Play West Hall	Deep Bible Adventures 2nd floor	Playground
2:00-2:30pm	All groups go to CLOSING SKIT in Main Hall				
2:30 PM	All groups return to classrooms for pick up				